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Perusmerkki
1. Helmi Tossavainen, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 22,20 22,20 22,20 1.
200A 1 1,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 28,00 50,20 50,20 1.

TK 1 1,0 8,5 6,5 7,0 22,00 22,00 72,20 72,20
3,6 7,3 6,3 6,5

2. Elsi Kairi, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 21,60 21,60 21,60 3.
200A 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 25,20 46,80 46,80 3.

TK 1 1,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 23,00 23,00 69,80 69,80
3,6 6,8 6,5 6,3

3. Alma Sohlberg, Tiirat, 2010
100A 1 1,2 6,0 6,5 5,0 17,50 21,00 21,00 21,00 5.
200A 1 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 27,30 48,30 48,30 2.

TK 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 65,80 65,80
3,6 6,3 6,2 5,7

4. Olga Pellinen, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 22,20 22,20 22,20 1.
200A 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 23,10 45,30 45,30 6.

TK 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 20,00 65,30 65,30
3,6 6,2 6,0 6,2

5. Alisa Saar, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 4,5 14,50 17,40 17,40 17,40 9.
200A 1 1,4 7,5 6,5 6,0 20,00 28,00 45,40 45,40 4.

TK 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 61,90 61,90
3,6 6,2 5,5 5,3

6. Linea Vuori, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 21,60 21,60 21,60 3.
200A 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 23,80 45,40 45,40 4.

TK 1 1,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 14,00 59,40 59,40
3,6 5,2 5,7 5,5

7. Matilda Krause, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 19,20 19,20 19,20 8.
200A 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,50 23,10 42,30 42,30 7.

TK 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,50 16,50 58,80 58,80
3,6 5,5 5,3 5,5

8. Elea Palikainen, Tiirat, 2011
100A 1 1,2 6,5 5,5 5,0 17,00 20,40 20,40 20,40 6.

200A 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 19,60 40,00 40,00 10.
TK 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 16,50 16,50 56,50 56,50

3,6 5,3 5,5 5,0
9. Nuutti Hukka, Tiirat, 2010
100A 1 1,2 6,5 5,0 5,5 17,00 20,40 20,40 20,40 6.
200A 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 15,00 21,00 41,40 41,40 8.

TK 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 13,50 13,50 54,90 54,90
3,6 5,3 4,8 5,0

10. Niilo Rauramo, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 14,40 14,40 14,40 12.
200A 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 20,30 34,70 34,70 11.

TK 1 1,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 18,50 18,50 53,20 53,20
3,6 5,0 4,8 5,2

11. Kira Sankkila, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 15,60 15,60 15,60 11.
200A 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 24,50 40,10 40,10 9.

TK 1 1,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 12,50 52,60 52,60
3,6 4,8 4,7 4,8

12. Risto Joutsiniemi, Tiirat, 2011
100A 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 14,40 14,40 14,40 12.
200A 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 19,60 34,00 34,00 13.

TK 1 1,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 13,00 47,00 47,00
3,6 4,3 4,3 4,3

13. Inka Palkamo, Tiirat, 2011
100A 1 1,2 4,5 5,0 4,0 13,50 16,20 16,20 16,20 10.
200A 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 18,20 34,40 34,40 12.

TK 1 1,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 12,50 46,90 46,90
3,6 4,5 4,3 4,2

Tuomarit
1. Salla Keckman, Tiirat
2. Ivana Talvitie, Tiirat
3. Cecilia Räsänen, Tiirat
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Rauta
1. Sirkku Kaija, Tiirat, 2005
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 4.
200A 1 1,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 22,00 22,00 40,00 40,00 1.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 19,80 59,80 59,80

3,2 6,5 6,2 6,2
2. Stella Neva-aho, Tiirat, 2007



100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 3.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 36,00 36,00 2.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 18,00 54,00 54,00

3,2 5,8 5,5 5,7
3. Aino Kolkka, Tiirat, 2002
100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 21.
200A 1 1,0 7,0 4,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 31,50 31,50 16.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 21,60 53,10 53,10

3,2 6,0 5,0 5,5
4. Sara Stirling, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 4.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 36,00 36,00 2.
101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 16,80 52,80 52,80

3,2 5,5 5,5 5,7
5. Heidi Antikainen, Tiirat, 2005
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,50 16,50 33,00 33,00 11.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 19,20 52,20 52,20

3,2 5,8 5,2 5,3
6. Pyry Tuominen, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 2.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 15,00 15,00 34,00 34,00 8.

101 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 18,00 52,00 52,00
3,2 5,3 5,3 5,7

7. Emma Saarinen, Tiirat, 2004
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 9.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 35,50 35,50 5.
101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 15,60 51,10 51,10

3,2 5,5 5,3 5,3
8. Odessa Jääskeläinen, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 4.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 36,00 36,00 2.
101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,0 5,0 12,50 15,00 51,00 51,00

3,2 5,2 5,3 5,7
9. Nelli Siironen, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 15.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 30,50 30,50 18.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 20,40 50,90 50,90

3,2 5,5 5,3 5,0
10. Minea Vuori, Tiirat, 2007
100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 21.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 32,50 32,50 14.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 18,00 50,50 50,50

3,2 5,3 5,2 5,3

11. Lumi Oura, Tiirat, 2010
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 1.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 14,50 14,50 34,50 34,50 7.
101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 5,0 13,00 15,60 50,10 50,10

3,2 5,0 5,0 5,8
12. Kerttu Toivonen, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 4.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 15,50 15,50 33,50 33,50 10.
101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 13,50 16,20 49,70 49,70

3,2 5,5 4,8 5,3
13. Iiris Saarinen, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 17.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 19,00 34,00 34,00 8.
101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 15,60 49,60 49,60

3,2 5,3 5,2 5,2
14. Vilma Lindholm, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 15.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 14,00 29,50 29,50 21.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 19,80 49,30 49,30

3,2 5,0 5,0 5,3
15. Laura Varis, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 4.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 35,00 35,00 6.
101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,5 3,5 11,50 13,80 48,80 48,80

3,2 5,0 5,2 5,3
16. Enja Arenmaa, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 21.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 16,00 30,00 30,00 19.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 18,60 48,60 48,60

3,2 5,2 4,8 5,2
17. Viola Kaje, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 31,50 31,50 16.

101 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 16,20 47,70 47,70
3,2 5,0 5,0 5,0

18. Kerttu Arnkil, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 10.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 15,00 32,00 32,00 15.
101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 15,60 47,60 47,60

3,2 5,0 5,0 5,0
19. Matias Konkonen, Tiirat, 2003
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 16,50 16,50 33,00 33,00 11.
101A 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 11,50 13,80 46,80 46,80



3,2 5,0 5,0 4,8
20. Lilja Harju, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 21.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 13,50 27,50 27,50 26.
101A 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 19,20 46,70 46,70

3,2 5,0 5,0 4,5
21. Eva Repo, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 14.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 17,00 33,00 33,00 11.
101A 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,00 13,20 46,20 46,20

3,2 5,0 4,5 5,2
22. Venny Sohlberg, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 17.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 14,50 29,50 29,50 21.
101A 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 15,00 44,50 44,50

3,2 4,7 4,7 4,7
23. Patrik Pauloff, Tiirat, 2003
100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 21.
200A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 12,00 26,00 26,00 28.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 18,00 44,00 44,00

3,2 4,5 4,5 4,7
24. Alisa Salakka, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 17.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 30,00 30,00 19.
101A 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 12,60 42,60 42,60

3,2 4,5 4,5 4,5
25. Aino Leinonen, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 26.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 14,00 27,00 27,00 27.
101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 15,00 42,00 42,00

3,2 4,3 4,5 4,3
26. Toivo Lindholm, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 17.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 14,00 29,00 29,00 23.
101C 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 12,60 41,60 41,60

3,2 4,3 4,3 4,5
27. Timofej Svedov, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 26.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 28,50 28,50 24.
101C 1 1,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 9,50 11,40 39,90 39,90

3,2 4,2 4,3 4,2
28. Marleen Toivokainen, Tiirat, 2005
100A 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,50 12,50 12,50 12,50 28.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 28,00 28,00 25.

101A 1 1,2 3,0 3,0 3,5 9,50 11,40 39,40 39,40
3,2 4,0 4,2 4,3

Tuomarit
1. Jouni Seppänen, Tiirat
2. Seela Wuokko, Tiirat
3. Noora Kivelä, Tiirat

Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset
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Pronssi
1. Aino Toivonen, Tiirat, 2005
100A 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 3.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 19,00 38,50 38,50 2.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 21,00 59,50 59,50 2.
401C 1 1,4 6,5 5,5 5,5 17,50 24,50 84,00 84,00 1.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 26,25 110,25 110,25 1.

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 128,75 128,75
3,9 6,3 6,2 5,8

2. Arne Sairanen, Tiirat, 2004
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 18.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 18,00 34,00 34,00 11.
101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 22,80 56,80 56,80 8.
401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 25,20 82,00 82,00 4.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 26,25 108,25 108,25 3.

010 3 1,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 19,50 127,75 127,75
3,9 6,3 5,9 5,8

3. Iiro Huhta, Tiirat, 2005
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 19,00 19,00 36,50 36,50 5.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 21,60 58,10 58,10 4.
401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 23,10 81,20 81,20 6.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 23,25 104,45 104,45 5.

010 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 123,95 123,95
3,9 6,0 5,9 5,8

4. Sofia Peltonen, Tiirat, 2004
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 34,00 34,00 11.
101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 22,20 56,20 56,20 10.
201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 25,50 81,70 81,70 5.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 21,70 103,40 103,40 6.

010 3 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 20,50 123,90 123,90
4,1 5,8 5,7 5,8



5. Inka Pekkarinen, Tiirat, 2004
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 18.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 18,00 34,00 34,00 11.
101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 23,40 57,40 57,40 6.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 25,50 82,90 82,90 3.
301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 21,60 104,50 104,50 4.

010 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 18,50 123,00 123,00
4,1 5,8 5,7 5,4

6. Mari Vanttaja, Tiirat, 2005
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 6.
200A 1 1,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 37,00 37,00 3.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 19,80 56,80 56,80 8.
201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 27,00 83,80 83,80 2.
401C 1 1,4 6,5 5,5 5,5 17,50 24,50 108,30 108,30 2.

010 3 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 13,50 121,80 121,80
3,9 6,1 5,5 5,5

7. Axel Mäkelä, Tiirat, 2007
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 5.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 37,00 37,00 3.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,50 23,40 60,40 60,40 1.
401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 20,30 80,70 80,70 7.
201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 19,50 100,20 100,20 7.

010 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 117,70 117,70
3,9 5,6 5,7 5,7

8. Pyry Jäppinen, Tiirat, 2005
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 6.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 16,50 35,00 35,00 7.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 18,60 53,60 53,60 14.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 21,70 75,30 75,30 10.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 23,25 98,55 98,55 8.

010 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 17,50 17,50 116,05 116,05
3,9 5,9 5,5 5,1

9. Voltti Vainio, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 20.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 30,00 30,00 20.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 20,40 50,40 50,40 16.
401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 13,50 18,90 69,30 69,30 17.
201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 15,00 25,50 94,80 94,80 11.

010 3 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 20,00 114,80 114,80
4,1 5,2 5,4 5,3

10. Evan Palikainen, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 2.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 5,0 4,5 16,00 16,00 36,00 36,00 6.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 18,60 54,60 54,60 12.

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 17,50 72,10 72,10 15.
201C 1 1,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 17,00 25,50 97,60 97,60 9.

010 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 113,60 113,60
3,9 5,9 5,2 5,1

11. Robin Mäkelä, Tiirat, 2007
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 34,00 34,00 11.
102B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 58,75 58,75 3.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 21,00 79,75 79,75 8.
201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 10,50 15,75 95,50 95,50 10.

010 3 1,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 17,50 17,50 113,00 113,00
3,9 5,3 5,1 5,3

12. Hannah Puranen, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 3.
200A 1 1,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 11,50 11,50 31,00 31,00 19.
401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 55,75 55,75 11.
201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 11,50 17,25 73,00 73,00 13.
103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 20,80 93,80 93,80 12.

010 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,00 18,00 111,80 111,80
4,1 4,8 5,1 5,1

13. Elsa Korhonen, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,00 16,00 32,50 32,50 17.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,00 21,60 54,10 54,10 13.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 21,00 75,10 75,10 11.
201C 1 1,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 11,50 17,25 92,35 92,35 14.

010 3 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 17,00 109,35 109,35
3,9 5,3 5,1 5,3

14. Paju Aulio, Tiirat, 2007
100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 15.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 34,50 34,50 9.
401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 22,50 57,00 57,00 7.
201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 15,75 72,75 72,75 14.
103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 20,80 93,55 93,55 13.

010 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 15,50 109,05 109,05
4,1 5,0 4,9 4,8

15. Onni-Ilmari Seppänen, Tiirat, 2007
100A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 21.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 29,00 29,00 21.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 4,5 16,00 19,20 48,20 48,20 20.
401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 18,20 66,40 66,40 20.
201C 1 1,5 4,5 6,5 4,5 15,50 23,25 89,65 89,65 15.

010 3 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,50 16,50 106,15 106,15
3,9 5,0 5,2 4,8



16. Lukas Lundmark, Tiirat, 2005
100A 1 1,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 22,00 22,00 22,00 1.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 40,50 40,50 1.
101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 17,40 57,90 57,90 5.
401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 20,30 78,20 78,20 9.
201C 1 1,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 7,50 11,25 89,45 89,45 16.

010 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 105,45 105,45
3,9 5,1 5,3 5,1

17. Saara Kettunen, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 10.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 35,00 35,00 7.
101B 1 1,3 3,0 3,0 3,5 9,50 12,35 47,35 47,35 21.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 21,70 69,05 69,05 18.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 13,00 19,50 88,55 88,55 17.

010 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 16,50 105,05 105,05
3,9 5,3 4,8 4,8

18. Hertta Lehtinen, Tiirat, 2006
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 34,50 34,50 9.
101C 1 1,2 3,5 5,0 4,5 13,00 15,60 50,10 50,10 17.
401C 1 1,4 4,5 3,5 4,0 12,00 16,80 66,90 66,90 19.
201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 21,00 87,90 87,90 18.

010 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 15,50 103,40 103,40
3,9 4,9 5,0 4,9

19. Tyrsky Reunanen, Tiirat, 2008
100A 1 1,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 15,50 33,00 33,00 15.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 13,50 18,90 51,90 51,90 15.
103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 23,20 75,10 75,10 11.
301C 1 1,6 2,0 2,0 2,5 6,50 10,40 85,50 85,50 19.

010 3 1,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 16,00 16,00 101,50 101,50
4,2 4,9 4,3 4,7

20. Osla Räisänen, Tiirat, 2003
100A 1 1,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 6.
200A 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 13,00 31,50 31,50 18.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 18,00 49,50 49,50 18.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 21,00 70,50 70,50 16.
201C 1 1,5 2,5 2,0 2,0 6,50 9,75 80,25 80,25 20.

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 98,25 98,25
3,9 4,8 4,9 4,7

21. Veikka Kauppinen, Tiirat, 2009
100A 1 1,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 6.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 14,50 33,00 33,00 15.
401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,00 15,40 48,40 48,40 19.

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 10,00 15,00 63,40 63,40 21.
301C 1 1,6 2,0 1,5 2,0 5,50 8,80 72,20 72,20 21.

010 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 87,70 87,70
4,1 4,3 3,9 4,3

Tuomarit
1. Salla Keckman, Tiirat
2. Seela Wuokko, Tiirat
3. Nea Hakulinen, Tiirat

Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset
Merkkikilpailut k2017, Mäkelänrinne, 16.5.2017

Hopea 1m
1. Santeri Koskinen, Tiirat, 2003
101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 24,00 24,00 24,00 1.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 23,80 47,80 47,80 1.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 16,50 24,75 72,55 72,55 1.
301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 20,80 93,35 93,35 1.
103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 32,30 125,65 125,65 1.
402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 23,20 148,85 148,85

4,9 5,5 5,7 5,5
2. Eemeli Koutajoki, Tiirat, 2007
101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,5 4,5 14,50 17,40 17,40 17,40 4.
401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 23,25 40,65 40,65 5.
201C 1 1,5 3,5 5,0 4,0 12,50 18,75 59,40 59,40 4.
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 25,60 85,00 85,00 2.
202C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 21,75 106,75 106,75 2.
402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,00 24,00 130,75 130,75

4,7 4,8 5,1 4,8
3. Ellen Ylätalo, Tiirat, 2005
101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 17,40 17,40 17,40 4.
401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 25,20 42,60 42,60 2.
201C 1 1,5 3,0 5,0 4,5 12,50 18,75 61,35 61,35 3.
301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,00 17,60 78,95 78,95 6.
103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,00 24,00 102,95 102,95 5.
402C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 24,00 126,95 126,95

4,8 4,6 4,8 4,9
4. Riina Tuominen, Tiirat, 2007
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 19,80 19,80 19,80 3.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 21,00 40,80 40,80 4.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 15,00 22,50 63,30 63,30 2.
301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 20,80 84,10 84,10 4.
103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 22,40 106,50 106,50 3.



202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 18,00 124,50 124,50
4,7 4,9 4,7 4,7

5. Ella Huuhtanen, Tiirat, 2006
101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 17,40 17,40 17,40 4.
401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 19,60 37,00 37,00 6.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 21,00 58,00 58,00 6.
301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 84,40 84,40 3.
103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 19,20 103,60 103,60 4.
402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 19,20 122,80 122,80

4,8 4,7 4,6 4,6
6. Teemu Tiitto, Tiirat, 2006
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,00 21,60 21,60 21,60 2.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 21,00 42,60 42,60 2.
201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,00 16,50 59,10 59,10 5.
103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 24,80 83,90 83,90 5.
301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 2,5 9,50 15,20 99,10 99,10 6.
202C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 9,50 14,25 113,35 113,35

4,7 4,3 4,6 4,2
Tuomarit

1. Jouni Seppänen, Tiirat
2. Seela Wuokko, Tiirat
3. Hilma Leppioja, Tiirat

Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset
Merkkikilpailut k2017, Mäkelänrinne, 16.5.2017

Hopea 3m
1. Riku Koskenvaara, Tiirat, 2005

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 1.
401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 18,20 45,40 45,40 4.
201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 28,90 74,30 74,30 2.
301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 33,30 107,60 107,60 2.
203C 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,5 13,50 25,65 133,25 133,25 2.
403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 28,50 161,75 161,75

5,6 5,3 5,0 5,3
2. Ilona Askolin, Tiirat, 2004

101B 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 26,25 26,25 26,25 3.
401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 25,90 52,15 52,15 1.
201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 27,20 79,35 79,35 1.
301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 28,80 108,15 108,15 1.

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 26,00 134,15 134,15 1.
103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 26,40 160,55 160,55

5,4 5,7 5,4 5,2

3. Reeti Lehtonen, Tiirat, 2006
401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 23,10 23,10 23,10 4.
201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 25,50 48,60 48,60 2.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 3,5 12,00 21,60 70,20 70,20 3.
203C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 30,40 100,60 100,60 3.
403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 26,60 127,20 127,20 3.
103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 153,60 153,60

5,4 5,1 5,1 4,8
4. Aaron Hoffman, Tiirat, 2007

101C 3 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,00 26,60 26,60 26,60 2.
401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 19,50 46,10 46,10 3.
201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,5 4,0 12,00 20,40 66,50 66,50 4.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,00 25,20 91,70 91,70 4.
403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 23,75 115,45 115,45 4.
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 144,25 144,25

5,3 5,1 5,1 4,9
Tuomarit

1. Salla Keckman, Tiirat
2. Noora Kivelä, Tiirat
3. Cecilia Räsänen, Tiirat

Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset
Merkkikilpailut k2017, Mäkelänrinne, 16.5.2017

Kulta 3m
1. Anni Paloheimo, Tiirat, 2003

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 38,85 38,85 38,85 1.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 30,60 69,45 69,45 1.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 7,5 6,5 20,00 38,00 107,45 107,45 1.
103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 35,20 142,65 142,65 1.

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 43,05 185,70 185,70 1.
5134D 3 2,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 42,50 228,20 228,20 1.

105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 19,50 46,80 275,00 275,00 1.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 51,80 326,80 326,80

7,7 6,4 6,4 6,4
2. Pinja Bettina Pylkäs, Tiirat, 2004

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 35,10 35,10 35,10 2.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 5,5 17,50 33,25 68,35 68,35 2.
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 29,60 97,95 97,95 3.
403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 34,65 132,60 132,60 2.

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 36,75 169,35 169,35 2.
203B 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 36,30 205,65 205,65 2.
303B 3 2,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 40,25 245,90 245,90 2.



105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 37,20 283,10 283,10
6,9 5,7 6,0 5,7

3. Ruska Lehtonen, Tiirat, 2002
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 3.

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 33,60 64,80 64,80 4.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,50 35,10 99,90 99,90 2.
301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 25,65 125,55 125,55 3.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 34,65 160,20 160,20 3.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 199,80 199,80 3.
303B 3 2,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 33,35 233,15 233,15 3.

5134D 3 2,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 37,50 270,65 270,65
7,2 5,6 5,3 5,5

4. Sofia Slöör, Tiirat, 2003
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 28,80 28,80 5.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 35,70 64,50 64,50 5.
201B 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,00 19,80 84,30 84,30 5.
301B 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 3,5 11,00 20,90 105,20 105,20 5.

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 29,00 134,20 134,20 6.
105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 38,50 172,70 172,70 6.
404C 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 212,30 212,30 4.
303C 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 27,00 239,30 239,30

6,6 5,0 5,0 4,9
5. Eerika Repo, Tiirat, 2007

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 4.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 36,75 66,35 66,35 3.
201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,00 27,00 93,35 93,35 4.
301B 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,5 15,50 29,45 122,80 122,80 4.

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 3,5 5,0 12,00 24,00 146,80 146,80 4.
105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 15,00 33,00 179,80 179,80 4.
203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 28,50 208,30 208,30 5.
303C 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 29,00 237,30 237,30

6,1 5,0 5,2 5,2
6. Julia Shvedchikova, Tiirat, 2002

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 23,20 23,20 23,20 8.
401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 21,00 44,20 44,20 7.
201C 3 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 16,50 28,05 72,25 72,25 7.
301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,00 28,80 101,05 101,05 7.

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 32,00 133,05 133,05 7.
105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,50 36,30 169,35 169,35 7.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 37,80 207,15 207,15 6.
203C 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,00 20,90 228,05 228,05

6,2 5,1 5,1 5,3
7. Saana Hämäläinen, Tiirat, 2005

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 26,40 26,40 26,40 6.

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 21,70 48,10 48,10 6.
201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 24,30 72,40 72,40 6.
301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 31,50 103,90 103,90 6.

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,50 39,00 142,90 142,90 5.
105C 3 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 33,00 175,90 175,90 5.
403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,0 14,00 29,40 205,30 205,30 7.
302C 3 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,5 10,00 17,00 222,30 222,30

6,0 5,3 4,9 5,0
8. Julianna Vuohtoniemi, Tiirat, 2006

101C 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 23,80 23,80 23,80 7.
401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 16,25 40,05 40,05 8.
201C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 29,75 69,80 69,80 8.
301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 27,90 97,70 97,70 8.

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 13,00 26,00 123,70 123,70 8.
203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,00 30,40 154,10 154,10 8.
403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 11,50 21,85 175,95 175,95 8.
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 204,75 204,75

5,4 4,9 5,1 5,2
Tuomarit

1. Hilma Leppioja, Tiirat
2. Noora Kivelä, Tiirat
3. Ivana Talvitie, Tiirat


